Agenda Item No. 10

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Democratic Services,
since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11057

11058

| 1058A
11059

11060

I 1060A
11060B
11060C
11061

[1061A
11061B
11062

11063

11064

| 1064A
1 1064B
11064C
11065

I 1065A
11065B
11065C

MISCELLANEOUS

Deed of Rectification relating to Units A-G
Swain Court, Station Road Industrial Estate,
Witney

Section 106 Agreement relating to Squirrel
Cottage, Westfield Lodge, Shilton, plus plan

Duplicate

Licence to alter relating to Unit 6 Talisman
Business Centre, London Road, Bicester
Section 106 Agreement relating to land north
east of Shipton Road, Woodstock, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Deed of Variation of Section 106 Agreement
relating to St John’s House, Akeman Street,
Ramsden

Duplicate

Triplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Saturday 23
May 2015

Transfer of land at Bridge Street, Witney, plus
plan

Section 106 Agreement relating to land at
Spareacre Lane, Eynsham, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Footpath Diversion Order relating to Witney
Bridleway No 410/44 (part) Public Path Order
2015 at Downs Road, Witney, plus plan
Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Buffalo Securities Ltd (2)

Mr Christopher Stephen
Rawlings and Mrs Ann
Birgitte Mondrup
Thomassen-Rawlings (2)

Sigmatic Limited (2)

Vanbrugh Trustees Ltd
and Vanburgh Trustees
No 2 Ltd (2), ] A Pye
(Oxford) Ltd (3) and
Blenheim Supporting
Ltd (4)

M R Hodgson (2) and
Unitied Trust Bank Ltd (3)

BDW Trading Ltd (2)

OCC (2), Jewson Holdings
Ltd (3) and Natwest Bank

plc (4)



