## WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

<u>Registration</u> Number	Description of documents	<u>Parties in addition to</u> <u>the Council</u>
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11057	Deed of Rectification relating to Units A-G Swain Court, Station Road Industrial Estate, Witney	Buffalo Securities Ltd (2)
11058	Section 106 Agreement relating to Squirrel Cottage, Westfield Lodge, Shilton, plus plan	Mr Christopher Stephen Rawlings and Mrs Ann Birgitte Mondrup Thomassen-Rawlings (2)
11058A	Duplicate	
11059	Licence to alter relating to Unit 6 Talisman Business Centre, London Road, Bicester	Sigmatic Limited (2)
11060	Section 106 Agreement relating to land north east of Shipton Road, Woodstock, plus plan	Vanbrugh Trustees Ltd and Vanburgh Trustees No 2 Ltd (2), J A Pye (Oxford) Ltd (3) and Blenheim Supporting Ltd (4)
11060A	Duplicate	
11060B	Triplicate	
11060C	Quadruplicate	
11061	Deed of Variation of Section 106 Agreement relating to St John's House, Akeman Street, Ramsden	M R Hodgson (2) and Unitied Trust Bank Ltd (3)
11061A	Duplicate	
11061B	Triplicate	
11062	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Saturday 23 May 2015	
11063	Transfer of land at Bridge Street, Witney, plus plan	BDW Trading Ltd (2)
11064	Section 106 Agreement relating to land at Spareacre Lane, Eynsham, plus plan	OCC (2), Jewson Holdings Ltd (3) and Natwest Bank plc (4)
11064A	Duplicate	F (.)
11064B	Triplicate	
11064C	Quadruplicate	
11065	Footpath Diversion Order relating to Witney Bridleway No 410/44 (part) Public Path Order 2015 at Downs Road, Witney, plus plan	
11065A	Duplicate	
11065B	Triplicate	
11065C	Quadruplicate	

Item No 10, Page 1 of 1